Ultipor® III Filter Elements
Description
Ultipor® III Filter Elements
High performance Pall Ultipor® III filters incorporate state-of-the-art design
technology, including a unique patented “helical wrap” pleat support
system and composite element structure for unsurpassed strength,
performance and service life. The result is a cost-effective solution clearly
superior to traditional filter designs.

ER
IE
S Technical and Ordering Information
HC0101F
TABLE 1
TABLE 1
TABLE 2 TABLE 3
TABLE 2
TABLE 4
TABLE 3
TABLE 4
MISC.I
OPTIONS
INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(OMIT) 2.56
Y514 3.16
Technical and Ordering Information
Pall part numbers are
suggested interchanges
only. Alternative grades
can be considered to
achieve desired
cleanliness levels.
COMMERCIAL PALL
9053-5002 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5004 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5006 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5009 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5045 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5047 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5003 HC0101FKN18HY514
9053-5008 HC0101FKS18HY514
KAYDON
K1000
K4000
KF6018-3